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Pos Start #

1 120
2 116
3 128
4 117
5 115
6 121
7 112
8 105
9 102
10 113
11 108
12 111
13 114
14 101
15 103
16 127
17 110
18 122
19 118
20 100
21 131
22 109
23 132
24 119
25 123
26 124
27 125
28 126
DNF 104
DNF 129
DNF 130

Start #
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2022 IAU 50K European Championship
October 8, 2022

European Championship - Gender Results

CAIRTIONA JENNINGS
ALISON LAVENDER
DOMINIKA STELMACH
SALLY O'GORMAN
REBECCA BUNTING
SORCHA LOUGHNANE
YESICA MAS CASTANY
PETRA PASTOROVA
SILVIA SIMUNOVIC
BARBARA RAMON SALAMANA
BEGITTE HANSEN

MAITE ETXEZARRETA GURRUTXAGA
PILAR RUBIO SANCHEZ
INES JOZIC

MIRJANA SIMEK BILIC
BERTINE DE VRIES

MILLE CHRISTINE REE
VIVIANA KIRILOVA

CHLOE RICHARDSON
VERONIKA JURISIC

YULIIA TARASOVA

HELLE BLAK PETERSEN
OLENA KHASHKO
ELIZABETH RENONDEAU
LIGA GIRGENSONE
ANASTASIJA GERASEVA
KASPERE ZANE
JEKATERINA BOLDOVENKO
NATASA SUSTIC

LILIANA MARIA DRAGOMIR
MAJA RIGAC

Athlete

HOUSSAME EDDINE BENABBOU AZIZI
ALBERTO PUYUELO PARDO
ANDREW DAVIES

WILLIAM MYCROFT

REMIGIJUS KANCYS

ALEXANDER MILNE

DANIEL NASH

NIGEL MARTIN

AARON RICHMOND
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Division
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Division
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Country

Il -RL
- GBR
- POL
- GBR
- GBR
I -;R
G -ESP
Ral - CZE
-CRO
G -ESP
- DEN
G -ESP
] -ESP
== - CRO
= - CRO
= - NED
- DEN
= - LAT
- GBR
== - CRO
9 - UKR
- DEN
™ - UKR
- GBR
— vy
. - LAT
—vy
. - LAT
-CRO
Il -rOU
g - SLO

Country

] -ESP
-ESP
- GBR
SF - GBR

zahN

m -LTU
- GBR
- GBR
- GBR
S - GBR

rahN

Time
03:19:42
03:21:26
03:21:50
03:22:23
03:26:04
03:26:46
03:28:14
03:30:35
03:34:01
03:35:03
03:35:25
03:38:57
03:40:19
03:41:47
03:41:53
03:44:47
03:46:17
03:48:45
03:49:56
03:50:12
03:50:24
03:51:08
03:53:24
03:55:30
04:02:27
04:16:01
04:56:57
05:37:57

02:49:20
02:52:39
02:53:09
02:53:23
02:54:05
02:54:33
02:55:00
02:55:42
02:56:29

Penalties

ENEES

Result

03:19:42
03:21:26
03:21:50
03:22:23
03:26:04
03:26:46
03:28:14
03:30:35
03:34:01
03:35:03
03:35:25
03:38:57
03:40:19
03:41:47
03:41:53
03:44:47
03:46:17
03:48:45
03:49:56
03:50:12
03:50:24
03:51:08
03:53:24
03:55:30
04:02:27
04:16:01
04:56:57
05:37:57

Result

02:49:20
02:52:39
02:53:09
02:53:23
02:54:05
02:54:33
02:55:00
02:55:42
02:56:29
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40
16
36
51
26
54
28
37
55
56
19
17
11
47

22

48
44
42
50
25
21
49
52
39
12
23
24

60
45
13
59

10
57
58
62

15
18
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NIELS MICHALK

PETR PECHEK

BENEDIKT HOFFMANN
MAARTEN VAN ZETTEN
CARLES MONTLLOR VEGAS
WOJCIECH KOPEC
FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ
RAOUL JANKOWSKI
PAWEL KOSEK

DARIUSZ NOZYNSKI
JESPER FAURSCHOU

JAN KOHUT

MIROSLAV SPASOV
ZACHARY FREUDENBURG
BRUNO SCHUMI

JESPER ANDK/ZR LARSEN
MATTHIAS AUMAYR
MARTIJN KLAASSE

TOMS KOMASS

RAIVIS ZAKIS

THIERRY WILLIGENBURG
DANIEL HERNANDO CALLEJA
KASPER LAUMANN HARTLEV
THIJMEN VAN DER LOOP
MADS BERGE

RENE MENZEL

ILIA KUTSAROV

ASSER VITTRUP NIELSEN
SEVERINO FELIPE GOMEZ
ANDREAS BAUERNFEIND
DRAGOVIC MILOS

JANIS MEZIELS

IVAYLO BENOV

DAJEVIC MILOS

SANEL KURTAGIC
DALIBOR JOVICIC
CHRISTIAN ALMER

LUKA VIDETIC

KLEMEN BOSTAR
KOSTYANTYN ZHELEZOV
MLADEN STEVANOVIC
ALES MIKO

MORTEN STILLING
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Division
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Country

M= - GER
Rl - CZE
M - GER
== - NED
o -ESP
mml - POL
G -ESP
M= - GER
- POL
mml - POL
- DEN
R - CZE
mm - BUL
= - NED
o - AUT
- DEN
e - AUT
== - NED
- LAT
= - LAT
= - NED
0] -ESP
- DEN
== - NED
-NOR
™. - GER
mm -BUL
- DEN
G -ESP
= - AUT
- SRB
- LAT
mm -BUL
- SRB
k] -BH
k] -BH
e - AUT
g - SLO
B - SLO
1 - UKR
El] -B8H
Ral - CZE
- DEN

Time
02:57:29
02:57:52
02:58:30
02:58:35
03:00:36
03:02:29
03:02:41
03:02:43
03:02:59
03:03:33
03:05:16
03:07:06
03:07:19
03:08:01
03:09:32
03:11:21
03:11:57
03:12:08
03:12:44
03:13:24
03:14:27
03:16:18
03:16:32
03:17:27
03:20:37
03:21:06
03:21:16
03:24:02
03:24:11
03:24:24
03:26:42
03:27:55
03:30:31
03:33:42
03:37:49
03:44:07
03:47:31
03:47:43
03:59:54
04:08:34

Penalties

Result

02:57:29
02:57:52
02:58:30
02:58:35
03:00:36
03:02:29
03:02:41
03:02:43
03:02:59
03:03:33
03:05:16
03:07:06
03:07:19
03:08:01
03:09:32
03:11:21
03:11:57
03:12:08
03:12:44
03:13:24
03:14:27
03:16:18
03:16:32
03:17:27
03:20:37
03:21:06
03:21:16
03:24:02
03:24:11
03:24:24
03:26:42
03:27:55
03:30:31
03:33:42
03:37:49
03:44:07
03:47:31
03:47:43
03:59:54
04:08:34
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Athlete Division Country Time Penalties RE I
DNF 20 MADS RANDERIS KRAGH M - DEN
DNF 43 ANDRIS DUDELS M - LAT
DNF 61 STOSIC KRISTIJAN M - SRB
DNF 6 ANDREAS STOCKL M = - AUT
DNS 7 MIRSAD ABDAKOVIC M k] -B8H
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